1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6) ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE COMMISSION

NASHVILLE ARTS AND ENTERTAINMENT COMMISSION MEETING
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2017 AT 10:00AM

NASHVILLE TOWN HALL
200 COMMERCIAL STREET
NASHVILLE, IN 47448

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF MINUTES - 10-12-17 MEETING
IAC CONSULTANCY - JOANNA TAFT
COMMITTEE REPORTS
A. FINANCIAL REPORT
IAC CULTURAL DISTRICT GRANT PROPOSAL
CVB COLLABORATION UPDATE
GAMIFICATION
PAVILION MUSIC SERIES REVIEW
PUBLIC ART UPDATE
e FAIRY HOUSE SCULPTURE UPDATE
e HIGH LONESOME SCULPTURE OPTION TO PURCHASE
e ALL TOGETHER NOW-BETA SCULPTURE MOVE UPDATE
e DANCERS SCULPTURE MOVE UPDATE
e ABE MARTIN SCULPTURE REHAB UPDATE
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